3 CARTAGO 10912 / 11 12.00 110.00 3 293.70 17.62 17.62 328.94
4 DELECATE 1731; 2507/ 42 0.00 180.00 4 576.00 0.00 0.00 576.00
5 CHINA 25/ 0.00 50.00 5 237.50 0.00 0.00 237.50
6 F-SLV  T SHIRT /4 0.00 50.00 6 270.00 0.00 0.00 270.00

GRAND TOTAL 1595.80 23.09 23.09 1641.98

Rounded 0.03

NET TOTAL: Rs 1642.00/-

[Rs One Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Two Only.]

Paid: 1642.00      Balance: 0.00

Authorised Signatory [with Status & Seal]

Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct    [E&OE  Clerk:zyber]